Order Invoice with Engineering Breakdown

ORDER INVOICE WITH ENGINEERING

BREAKDOWN [7WG03186]
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For Help Desk Phone Numbers Click here

tech support@cat.com

&Caution Ordering Parts from TMI Order Invoice with Engineering Breakdown
Order Invoice with Engineering Breakdown information is provided by the orders system, once you click
breakdown of a part, TMI pulls the information from the Engineering Data System (EDS).

EDS is not a manufacturing bill of material system but a engineering part in effect system. TMI uses the built
date and calls EDS to pull the part in effect at that time.

Recently, TMI added an as manufactured tab. This tab provides the consist as reported from the engine factory.
This data is limited but growing for new manufactured engines.To see an example enter "WRHO00104"

To validate you are ordering a correct part, TMI encourages you to contact Morton Parts. 800-566-7782 or
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The below option will email full breakdown of the serial number

Sales Model: 3456 Invoice Number:GE Dealer: S.O. Number: Invoice Date: 2005-07-
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456DESR
ULLIST
EMCPLUS
EXHMTG4
FTBDW74
EMCENGU
EMCCAS2
EMCGRR2
CCM0001
EMCELR2
EMCFRB1
EMCCAM1
EMCAMO8
JWH0045
PMEXCI3
SHK0011

Quantity ASM

-

Drawing...

Drawing...

M M M M M M MMM MMM M T
[ T = T = T o T = T = S o S S e e O S =Y
O e e e e e e e e e

Description

3456 480/277V 60 HZ 5R

UL 2200 LISTED PACKAGE GEN SET
EMCP TWO PLUS

MAN AND TURBO GUARDS

IDW FUEL TNK BS-300GAL(1140L)4
ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS

COMMON ALARM/SHUTDOWN RELAY
GENERATOR RUNNING RELAY

CUST COMMUNICATIONS MODULE-CCM
EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY

FUEL RUPTURE BASIN ALARM

CUST ALARM MOD 8-LIGHT 01

LOCAL ALARM MODULES

JACKET WATER HEATER 3KW-120VAC
PERMANENT MAGNET EXCITATION 03
SPACE HEATER - 127V
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CBK3P76
PTSR060
SHUNTO3
EMCCPRR
BTC1020
ACLRDO1
CBKACO5
CNTHTR1
MSEPGGN
LITENGE
TRSGEN?
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PSDO07
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MWCODEF
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KW00350
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630AMP
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Description

600 AMP 3 POLE 80% CB (76)
POWER TERM STRP REMOVL 600 AMP
SHUNT TRIP (24 VDC) 03
CONTROL PANEL MOUNTING - REAR
BATTERY CHARGER - 10 AMP 20
AIR CLEANER - REGULAR DUTY
CIR BRKR AUX CONTACT 05
CONTROL GP-HEATERS 110V
GENERAL EPG

EXTRA ENGLISH LIT. (1 - 6)
PGS TEST REPORT @ 0.8 PF
60HZ 480 VOLTS

ENGINE DISTR DISCOUNT PRGM
COMMERCIAL BUSINESSES
STANDBY POWER

STANDBY POWER APPLICATION
350 EKW W/FAN

ENGLISH LANGUAGE OPTION
630 AMPS

EMISSIONS

TRANSFORMER GP

161 results found, displaying 1 to 161
ﬁﬁf:"l;ee':_ce Eag Quantity ASM | ggg& ?3; e
DK0271 0o 1 I
456DESR F 1 I
2474793 6 1 I
2474786 04 1 I
2351203 1 !
2390410 1 I
2396758 1 !
2401621 1 I
3L0284 1 I
3L0432 1 I
2377191 1 I
5P2506 00 1 I
2339351 1 I
2173789 1 I
2191899 1 I
2377204 1 I
2377206 ! I
1 I

Description sgs\';ﬁ‘"gce :asgl::: ,_@-J
ENGINE AR-3456 DITA PGS Drawing... View Diagram
3456 480/277V 60 HZ 5R Drawing... View Diagram
GENERAL AR-GENSET View Diagram
ENGINE AR - COMPLETE View Diagram
GENERATOR AR-POWER View Diagram
TRANSFORMER GP View Diagram
MOUNTING GP View Diagram
CABLE GP View Diagram
;E;I::IEET - PKG GEN View Diagram
;‘I'I;EST - PKG GEN SET (EMCP View Diagram
FILM GP View Diagram
LITERATURE - ENGLISH View Diagram
COUPLING GP View Diagram
RADIATOR GP View Diagram
LINES GP - DRAIN View Diagram
SUPPORT GP View Diagram
BATTERY GP View Diagram
FITTING GP-EXHAUST View Diagram

https://tmiwebclassic.cat.com/tmi/servliet/TMIDirector? Action=RDButton&tab=RNRefNum... 7/3/2018




Order Invoice with Engineering Breakdown

2428315

2182840 02

1447184 02
1426866 04
2404116
1195148 01
2219494
2359566
2364395
2364840
2343205
2357998
2400170
2371852
2395745
2398007
2359063
2364560
2358332
2416078
2401622
2343224
2173790
2057860 07
2533023
2461428

2453609
CA2464 12

ULLIST F
3L0043
3L0059

2102630 00

3L0027
3L0028

DK0456 03
EMCPLUS F
2365307

2365314

2350745
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GUARD GP - PULLEY
COVER GP - PROTECTION
LINES GP - DRAIN

DISPOSAL GP

COOLANT-LONG LIFE-BULK-1
LITER

GUARD GP-LINES
PANEL GP-ELEK
COVER GP

COVER GP
DIAGRAM-WIRING
COVER GP

BOX GP-MTG
HARNESS AS
DIAGRAM-WIRING
DIAGRAM-WIRING
WIRING GP

SEAL GP-GROMMET
CONTROL GP-ELEK
SEALING GP

CABLE GP
DIAGRAM - WIRING
LINES GP - AIR
MOUNTING GP - 17 DIGIT PIN
FIXING GP
HARNESS AS

CONTROL GP

UL 2200 LISTED PACKAGE
GEN SET

UL 2200 LISTED PACKAGE
GEN SET

GSC + SETPOINT
INFORMATION-UL

INFORMATION-CONTROL
PANEL (UL)

INSTRUCTIONS

NAMEPLATE
NAMEPLATE

CONTROL PANEL - EMCP II+
EMCP TWO PLUS
CONTROL GP-ELEK

CONTROL GP-ELEK
DIAGRAM-WIRING
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View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
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View Diagram
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2588561

DK0467

EXHMTG4

2129956

DK1422

FTBDW74

2428291

2406074

2406067

2351244

EMCENGU

1214713

DKO0376

EMCCAS2

2371457

DKO0377

EMCGRR2

2371460

CCM0001

1573540

DKO0386

EMCELR2

2371465

2397137

DK1266

EMCFRB1

2465379

2463101

2755521

DKO0460

EMCCAM1

2365341

DKO0454

EMCAMO8

2365328

DKO0563
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CA0846

CA0845
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01

07

00

01
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CONTROL GP
GUARD GP-EXHAUST
MAN AND TURBO GUARDS

GUARD GP

BASE GP-FUEL TANK-DUAL
WALL

IDW FUEL TNK BS-300GAL
(1140L)4

BASE GP
LINES GP-FUEL
COVER GP

MOUNTING GP-BEAM
ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS
ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS

ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS

RELAY GP-COMMON
ALARM/SHUTDOWN

COMMON ALARM/SHUTDOWN
RELAY

CONTROL GP
RELAY GP-RUNNING
GENERATOR RUNNING RELAY

CONTROL GP

CUST COMMUNICATIONS
MODULE-CCM

CUST COMMUNICATIONS
MODULE-CCM

CONTROL GP-CUSTOMER
COMM MOD

RELAY GP-GROUND FAULT
EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY
CONTROL GP

TRANSFORMER GP

SWITCH GP-FUEL RUPTURE
BASIN A

FUEL RUPTURE BASIN ALARM

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

CONNECTOR AS

CONTROL GP-ALARM MODULE
CUST ALARM MOD 8-LIGHT 01
CONTROL GP

CONTROL GP-ALARM MODULE
LOCAL ALARM MODULES

CONTROL GP

HEATER GP-JACKET WATER,
120VAC

Drawing...
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View Diagram
View Diagram
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JWH0045

1962236

2518749

2459417

1832899

DKO0514

PMEXCI3

2399373

DK1873

SHK0011

2399399

DK0626

CBK3P76

2433539

2431601

2435314

2435599

2643310

DK1877

PTSRO60

DK1880

1437886

DKO0635

SHUNTO3

1436856

2573813

DK1247

EMCCPRR

2393812

2400484

2465891

DK1872

BTC1020

2666981

1184304

2494635

2184373

1933254
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02
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00
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00
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00
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01

01

00
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04

JACKET WATER HEATER 3KW-

120VAC

HEATER GP-JW BSC

MTG GP-JW HEATER

FUSE GP

HARNESS AS

CONVERSION GP-PERMANENT

MAGNET

PERMANENT MAGNET
EXCITATION 03

MOUNTING GP-PMG

HEATER GP-SPACE

SPACE HEATER - 127V

MOUNTING GP-HEATER
600AMP 3 POLE CIRCUIT

BREAKER

600 AMP 3 POLE 80% CB (76)
BREAKER GP - CIRCUIT
CONNECTION GP

COVER GP - BREAKER

COVER GP - BREAKER BOOT
MOUNTING GROUP

PTS REMOVAL - 600 AMP
POWER TERM STRP REMOVL

600 AMP
AUX CONTACT

AUXILIARY SWITCH AS
SHUNT TRIP (24 VDC)

SHUNT TRIP (24 VDC) 03

SHUNT TRIP

CONNECTION GP -G
REAR MOUNTED POWER

CENTER

CONTROL PANEL MOUNTING -

REAR

DUCT GP-CABLE

MOUNTING GP

CONNECTION GP
INTEGRAL 10AMP BATTERY

CHARGER

BATTERY CHARGER - 10 AMP
20

FUSE GP

CHARGER - BATTERY

CHARGER GP

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

Drawing...
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View Diagram

View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
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0 1 I
DK0707
ACLRDO1 F 1 I
1973688 04 1 I
DK2883 0w 1 I
2467798 1 I
CBKACO5 F 1 I
CNTHTR1 F 1 I
0V1065 1 1
MSEPGGN F 1 I
0P9715 2 1
LITENGE F 2 I
0P1803 1 I
TRSGEN7 F 1 I
5N9597 1 1
60H0480 F 1 I
PSDO7 F 1 1
MSCEC72 F 1 I
MWCODEF F 1 I
9Y8156 05 1 1
STANDBY F 1 I
PP4934 01 1 1
KW00350 F 1 I
0K3427 00 1 1
CA0866 07 1 1
LANENGO F 1 I
630AMP F 1 I
EMISSNS F 1 I
2590240 F 1 I
0v2329 1 I

CLEANER GP-AIR SNGL
ELEMENT

AIR CLEANER - REGULAR
DUTY

AIR CLEANER GP - A
CONTROL GP-HEATERS
CONTACTOR GP

CIR BRKR AUX CONTACT 05

CONTROL GP-HEATERS 110V
END USE: GENERAL EPG
GENERAL EPG

EXTRA ENGLISH LIT. (1 - 6)
EXTRA ENGLISH LIT. (1 - 6)
PGS TEST REPORT @ 0.8 PF
PGS TEST REPORT @ 0.8 PF
VOLTAGE INDICATOR 480V,
60HZ

60HZ 480 VOLTS

ENGINE DISTR DISCOUNT
PRGM

COMMERCIAL BUSINESSES

STANDBY POWER
STANDBY POWER
APPLICATION

STANDBY POWER
APPLICATION

536 BHP 367 GEN KW WOF 60

HZ S
350 EKW W/FAN

400 KW (536 BHP) @ 1800
RPM

LANGUAGE MARKINGS-
ENGLISH

ENGLISH LANGUAGE OPTION
630 AMPS
EMISSIONS

TRANSFORMER GP
PRODUCTION CORRECTION

Drawing...

Drawing...
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View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram

View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram

View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram
View Diagram

View Diagram
View Diagram

Caterpillar Confidential: Green

Content Owner: Commercial Processes Division
Web Master(s): PSG Web Based Systems Support
Current Date: 7/3/2018 12:06:55 PM

© Caterpillar Inc. 2018 All Rights Reserved.

Data Privacy Statement.

https://tmiwebclassic.cat.com/tmi/servlet/ TMIDirector? Action=RDButton&tab=RNRefNum... 7/3/2018




