## ORDER INVOICE WITH ENGINEERING BREAKDOWN [7WG03186]

JULY 03, 2018

(7WG03186)-ENGINE (G6B00818)-GENERATOR (C3G00344) -GENSET

For Help Desk Phone Numbers <u>Click here</u>

15

Order Invoice with E	n Ordering Parts from Engineering Breakdown of a part, TMI pulls the in	information is	provided by the order	s system, once you click
EDS is not a manufac	<b>.</b> ,	•	ineering part in effect in effect at that time.	system. TMI uses the built
				rted from the engine factory. ple enter "WRH00104"
To validate you are o		TMI encourages h support@ca		n Parts. 800-566-7782 or
	The below option will of	email full break	lown of the serial numb	ber
		$\bullet$ Excel $\bigcirc$ P	DF	
		FullBreakDow	'n	
Sales Model: 3456	Invoice Number:GE	Dealer:	S.O. Number:	Invoice Date: 2005-07-

E340

DITA

Feature Code

Part Numbers

BPJQK00

Help

## Feature Codes Top

542221

37 results fou	und, displ	aying 1 to	37			
Reference Number	Eng Chg	Quantity	ASM 👩	Set Type	Reference Drawing	Description
456DE5R	F	1	I		Drawing	3456 480/277V 60 HZ 5R
<u>ULLIST</u>	F	1	Ι			UL 2200 LISTED PACKAGE GEN SET
EMCPLUS	F	1	I			EMCP TWO PLUS
EXHMTG4	F	1	I			MAN AND TURBO GUARDS
FTBDW74	F	1	I			IDW FUEL TNK BS-300GAL(1140L)4
EMCENGU	F	1	I			ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS
EMCCAS2	F	1	I			COMMON ALARM/SHUTDOWN RELAY
EMCGRR2	F	1	I			GENERATOR RUNNING RELAY
<u>CCM0001</u>	F	1	I			CUST COMMUNICATIONS MODULE-CCM
EMCELR2	F	1	I			EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY
EMCFRB1	F	1	I			FUEL RUPTURE BASIN ALARM
EMCCAM1	F	1	I			CUST ALARM MOD 8-LIGHT 01
EMCAM08	F	1	I			LOCAL ALARM MODULES
<u>JWH0045</u>	F	1	I			JACKET WATER HEATER 3KW-120VAC
PMEXCI3	F	1	I		Drawing	PERMANENT MAGNET EXCITATION 03
<u>SHK0011</u>	F	1	I			SPACE HEATER - 127V

37 results fou	ınd, displ	aying 1 to	37			
Reference Number	Eng Chg	Quantity	ASM 🕜	Set Type	Reference Drawing	Description
<u>CBK3P76</u>	F	1	I			600 AMP 3 POLE 80% CB (76)
<u>PTSR060</u>	F	1	I			POWER TERM STRP REMOVL 600 AMP
<u>SHUNT03</u>	F	1	I			SHUNT TRIP (24 VDC) 03
EMCCPRR	F	1	I			CONTROL PANEL MOUNTING - REAR
<u>BTC1020</u>	F	1	I			BATTERY CHARGER - 10 AMP 20
ACLRD01	F	1	I		Drawing	AIR CLEANER - REGULAR DUTY
CBKAC05	F	1	I			CIR BRKR AUX CONTACT 05
CNTHTR1	F	1	I			CONTROL GP-HEATERS 110V
<u>MSEPGGN</u>	F	1	I			GENERAL EPG
LITENGE	F	2	I			EXTRA ENGLISH LIT. (1 - 6)
TRSGEN7	F	1	I			PGS TEST REPORT @ 0.8 PF
<u>60H0480</u>	F	1	I			60HZ 480 VOLTS
<u>PSD07</u>	F	1	I			ENGINE DISTR DISCOUNT PRGM
MSCEC72	F	1	I			COMMERCIAL BUSINESSES
<u>MWCODEF</u>	F	1	I			STANDBY POWER
STANDBY	F	1	I			STANDBY POWER APPLICATION
<u>KW00350</u>	F	1	I			350 EKW W/FAN
LANENGO	F	1	I			ENGLISH LANGUAGE OPTION
<u>630AMP</u>	F	1	I			630 AMPS
EMISSNS	F	1	I			EMISSIONS
<u>2590240</u>	F	1	I			TRANSFORMER GP

## Part Numbers Top

Reference Number	Eng Chg	Quantity	ASM LESS W Set	Description	Reference Drawing	SIS Part Diagram 🞯
DK0271	09	1	Ι	ENGINE AR-3456 DITA PGS	Drawing	View Diagram
456DE5R	F	1	Ι	3456 480/277V 60 HZ 5R	Drawing	View Diagram
2474793	00	1	Ι	GENERAL AR-GENSET		<u>View Diagram</u>
2474786	04	1	I	ENGINE AR - COMPLETE		View Diagram
2351203		1	I	GENERATOR AR-POWER		View Diagram
2390410		1	Ι	TRANSFORMER GP		View Diagram
2396758		1	Ι	MOUNTING GP		View Diagram
2401621		1	Ι	CABLE GP		View Diagram
3L02	34	1	I	*****TEST - PKG GEN SET*****		<u>View Diagram</u>
3L043	32	1	Ι	*TEST - PKG GEN SET (EMCP II)*		<u>View Diagram</u>
2377191		1	Ι	FILM GP		<u>View Diagram</u>
5P25	06 00	1	Ι	LITERATURE - ENGLISH		<u>View Diagram</u>
2339351		1	Ι	COUPLING GP		View Diagram
2173789		1	Ι	RADIATOR GP		<u>View Diagram</u>
2191899		1	Ι	LINES GP - DRAIN		<u>View Diagram</u>
2377204		1	I	SUPPORT GP		View Diagram
2377206		1	I	BATTERY GP		View Diagram
		1	I	FITTING GP-EXHAUST		View Diagram

2420215					
2428315 2182840	02	1	I	GUARD GP - PULLEY	View Diagram
1447184	02	1	I	COVER GP - PROTECTION	View Diagram
1426866	04	1	I	LINES GP - DRAIN	View Diagram
		1	I	DISPOSAL GP	View Diagram
2404116	01	1	I	COOLANT-LONG LIFE-BULK-1 LITER	View Diagram
1195148 2219494		1	I	GUARD GP-LINES	View Diagram
2359566		1	I	PANEL GP-ELEK	View Diagram
2364395		1	I	COVER GP	View Diagram
2364840		1	I	COVER GP	View Diagram
2343205		1	I	DIAGRAM-WIRING	View Diagram
2357998		1	I	COVER GP	View Diagram
2400170		1	I	BOX GP-MTG	View Diagram
2371852		1	I	HARNESS AS	View Diagram
2395745		1	I	DIAGRAM-WIRING	View Diagram
2398007		1	I	DIAGRAM-WIRING	View Diagram
2359063		1	I	WIRING GP	View Diagram
2364560		1	I	SEAL GP-GROMMET	View Diagram
2358332		1	I	CONTROL GP-ELEK	View Diagram
2416078		1	Ι	SEALING GP	View Diagram
2401622		1	I	CABLE GP	View Diagram
2343224		1	Ι	DIAGRAM - WIRING	View Diagram
2173790		1	Ι	LINES GP - AIR	View Diagram
2057860	07	1	Ι	MOUNTING GP - 17 DIGIT PIN	View Diagram
2533023		1	Ι	FIXING GP	View Diagram
2461428		1	Ι	HARNESS AS	View Diagram
2453609		1	Ι	CONTROL GP	View Diagram
CA2464	4 12	1	Ι	UL 2200 LISTED PACKAGE GEN SET	View Diagram
ULLIST	F	1	Ι	UL 2200 LISTED PACKAGE GEN SET	View Diagram
3L0043	}	1	I	GSC + SETPOINT INFORMATION-UL	View Diagram
3L0059	)	1	Ι	INFORMATION-CONTROL PANEL (UL)	View Diagram
2102630	00	1	I	INSTRUCTIONS	View Diagram
3L0027 3L0028		1 1	I I	NAMEPLATE NAMEPLATE	<u>View Diagram</u> <u>View Diagram</u>
DK0456	, 03	1	I	CONTROL PANEL - EMCP II+	View Diagram
EMCPLUS	F	1	I	EMCP TWO PLUS	View Diagram
2365307		1	I	CONTROL GP-ELEK	View Diagram
2365314		1	I	CONTROL GP-ELEK	View Diagram
2350745		1	I	DIAGRAM-WIRING	View Diagram

2588561		1	Ι	CONTROL GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK0467	01	1	Ι	GUARD GP-EXHAUST	View Diagram
EXHMTG4	F	1	Ι	MAN AND TURBO GUARDS	View Diagram
2129956		1	Ι	GUARD GP	View Diagram
DK1422	01	1	Ι	BASE GP-FUEL TANK-DUAL <u>Drawing</u> WALL	View Diagram
FTBDW74	F	1	Ι	IDW FUEL TNK BS-300GAL (1140L)4	View Diagram
2428291		1	Ι	BASE GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
2406074	01	1	Ι	LINES GP-FUEL	View Diagram
2406067		1	Ι	COVER GP	View Diagram
2351244		1	Ι	MOUNTING GP-BEAM	View Diagram
CA0846	07	1	Ι	ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS	<u>View Diagram</u>
EMCENGU	F	1	Ι	ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS	<u>View Diagram</u>
1214713	00	1	Ι	ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS	View Diagram
DK0376	02	1	Ι	RELAY GP-COMMON ALARM/SHUTDOWN	View Diagram
EMCCAS2	F	1	Ι	COMMON ALARM/SHUTDOWN RELAY	View Diagram
2371457		1	Ι	CONTROL GP	View Diagram
ОК0377	01	1	Ι	RELAY GP-RUNNING	View Diagram
MCGRR2	F	1	Ι	GENERATOR RUNNING RELAY	View Diagram
2371460		1	Ι	CONTROL GP	View Diagram
CA0845	13	1	Ι	CUST COMMUNICATIONS MODULE-CCM	View Diagram
CCM0001	F	1	Ι	CUST COMMUNICATIONS MODULE-CCM	View Diagram
1573540	00	1	Ι	CONTROL GP-CUSTOMER COMM MOD	View Diagram
DK0386	01	1	Ι	RELAY GP-GROUND FAULT	View Diagram
EMCELR2	F	1	Ι	EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY	View Diagram
2371465		1	I	CONTROL GP	View Diagram
2397137		1	Ι	TRANSFORMER GP	View Diagram
DK1266	01	1	I	SWITCH GP-FUEL RUPTURE BASIN A	View Diagram
EMCFRB1	F	1	I	FUEL RUPTURE BASIN ALARM	View Diagram
2465379		1	I	HARNESS AS	View Diagram
2463379		1	I	HARNESS AS	View Diagram
2465101		1	I	CONNECTOR AS	View Diagram
DK0460	01	1	I	CONTROL GP-ALARM MODULE	View Diagram
EMCCAM1	F	1	I	CUST ALARM MOD 8-LIGHT 01	View Diagram
		1	I	CONTROL GP	View Diagram
2365341	00	-	I	CONTROL GP-ALARM MODULE	View Diagram
DK0454	F	1	I	LOCAL ALARM MODULES	View Diagram
EMCAM08	•	1	I	CONTROL GP	View Diagram
2365328	0.2			HEATER GP-JACKET WATER,	
DK0563	03	1	Ι	120VAC	View Diagram

JWH0045	F	1	Ι	JACKET WATER HEATER 3KW- 120VAC	View Diagram
1962236	02	1	Ι	HEATER GP-JW BSC	<u>View Diagram</u>
2518749		1	Ι	MTG GP-JW HEATER	<u>View Diagram</u>
2459417		1	Ι	FUSE GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
1832899		1	Ι	HARNESS AS	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK0514	01	1	Ι	CONVERSION GP-PERMANENT MAGNET	<u>View Diagram</u>
PMEXCI3	F	1	Ι	PERMANENT MAGNET EXCITATION 03 Drawing	<u>View Diagram</u>
2399373		1	Ι	MOUNTING GP-PMG	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK1873	00	1	Ι	HEATER GP-SPACE	<u>View Diagram</u>
SHK0011	F	1	Ι	SPACE HEATER - 127V	<u>View Diagram</u>
2399399		1	Ι	MOUNTING GP-HEATER	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK0626	02	1	Ι	600AMP 3 POLE CIRCUIT BREAKER	<u>View Diagram</u>
CBK3P76	F	1	Ι	600 AMP 3 POLE 80% CB (76)	<u>View Diagram</u>
2433539		1	Ι	BREAKER GP - CIRCUIT	<u>View Diagram</u>
2431601		1	Ι	CONNECTION GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
2435314		1	Ι	COVER GP - BREAKER	<u>View Diagram</u>
2435599		1	Ι	COVER GP - BREAKER BOOT	<u>View Diagram</u>
2643310		1	Ι	MOUNTING GROUP	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK1877	00	1	Ι	PTS REMOVAL - 600 AMP	<u>View Diagram</u>
PTSR060	F	1	Ι	POWER TERM STRP REMOVL 600 AMP	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK1880	00	1	Ι	AUX CONTACT	<u>View Diagram</u>
- 1437886	00	1	Ι	AUXILIARY SWITCH AS	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK0635	01	1	Ι	SHUNT TRIP (24 VDC)	<u>View Diagram</u>
SHUNT03	F	1	Ι	SHUNT TRIP (24 VDC) 03	<u>View Diagram</u>
1436856	01	1	Ι	SHUNT TRIP	<u>View Diagram</u>
2573813		1	Ι	CONNECTION GP -G	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK1247	01	1	Ι	REAR MOUNTED POWER CENTER	<u>View Diagram</u>
EMCCPRR	F	1	Ι	CONTROL PANEL MOUNTING - REAR	<u>View Diagram</u>
2393812		1	Ι	DUCT GP-CABLE	<u>View Diagram</u>
2400484		1	Ι	MOUNTING GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
2465891		1	Ι	CONNECTION GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK1872	00	1	Ι	INTEGRAL 10AMP BATTERY CHARGER	<u>View Diagram</u>
BTC1020	F	1	Ι	BATTERY CHARGER - 10 AMP 20	<u>View Diagram</u>
2666981		1	Ι	FUSE GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
1184304	00	1	I	CHARGER - BATTERY	<u>View Diagram</u>
2494635		1	I	CHARGER GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
11	01	1	I	HARNESS AS	View Diagram
2184373	01	T	-		<u>view Diagram</u>

	00	1	Ι		View Diagram
DK0707	00	1	1	CLEANER GP-AIR SNGL <u>Drawing</u> ELEMENT	<u>View Diagram</u>
ACLRD01	F	1	Ι	AIR CLEANER - REGULAR <u>Drawing</u> DUTY	<u>View Diagram</u>
1973688	04	1	Ι	AIR CLEANER GP - A	<u>View Diagram</u>
DK2883	00	1	Ι	CONTROL GP-HEATERS	<u>View Diagram</u>
- 2467798		1	Ι	CONTACTOR GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
CBKAC05	F	1	Ι	CIR BRKR AUX CONTACT 05	<u>View Diagram</u>
CNTHTR1	F	1	Ι	CONTROL GP-HEATERS 110V	View Diagram
0V1065		1	Ι	END USE: GENERAL EPG	View Diagram
MSEPGGN	F	1	Ι	GENERAL EPG	<u>View Diagram</u>
0P9715		2	Ι	EXTRA ENGLISH LIT. (1 - 6)	View Diagram
LITENGE	F	2	Ι	EXTRA ENGLISH LIT. (1 - 6)	View Diagram
0P1803		1	Ι	PGS TEST REPORT @ 0.8 PF	<u>View Diagram</u>
TRSGEN7	F	1	Ι	PGS TEST REPORT @ 0.8 PF	View Diagram
5N9597		1	I	VOLTAGE INDICATOR 480V, 60HZ	<u>View Diagram</u>
60H0480	F	1	Ι	60HZ 480 VOLTS	<u>View Diagram</u>
PSD07	F	1	Ι	ENGINE DISTR DISCOUNT PRGM	<u>View Diagram</u>
MSCEC72	F	1	Ι	COMMERCIAL BUSINESSES	<u>View Diagram</u>
MWCODEF	F	1	Ι	STANDBY POWER	<u>View Diagram</u>
9Y8156	05	1	Ι	STANDBY POWER APPLICATION	<u>View Diagram</u>
STANDBY	F	1	Ι	STANDBY POWER APPLICATION	<u>View Diagram</u>
PP4934	01	1	Ι	536 BHP 367 GEN KW WOF 60 HZ S	<u>View Diagram</u>
KW00350	F	1	Ι	350 EKW W/FAN	<u>View Diagram</u>
0K3427	00	1	I	400 KW (536 BHP) @ 1800 RPM	<u>View Diagram</u>
CA0866	07	1	Ι	LANGUAGE MARKINGS- ENGLISH	<u>View Diagram</u>
LANENGO	F	1	Ι	ENGLISH LANGUAGE OPTION	<u>View Diagram</u>
630AMP	F	1	Ι	630 AMPS	<u>View Diagram</u>
EMISSNS	F	1	Ι	EMISSIONS	<u>View Diagram</u>
2590240	F	1	Ι	TRANSFORMER GP	<u>View Diagram</u>
0V2329		1	I	PRODUCTION CORRECTION	View Diagram

Caterpillar Confidential: **Green** Content Owner: Commercial Processes Division Web Master(s): <u>PSG Web Based Systems Support</u> Current Date: 7/3/2018 12:06:55 PM © Caterpillar Inc. 2018 All Rights Reserved. <u>Data Privacy Statement</u>. \_